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RANK Cap ID

3ttl Com Community Rank list 2020-21

Name

SRUTIII T

SNEHENDU E

SOORYA K

JITHA A J

RACHANA K

ANIJPRIYA

AIAI(A C H

ANAGIIA DEVAN K

AKSHAYA P M

SONA A P

ANUSRXE P

ABHIJ]TH K

NEETHU M P

ARYA CHANDRA K
K

ARDRA S R

?

4

5

6

l4

10

CAPPG2012388

CAPPG20l 6307

CAPPG2020434

CAPPG2012065

CAPPG2036374

Indexmark

926.66

812.091

840.022

836.456

833.949

828.165

822.522

8r7.2t9

815.654

815.3 | 5

815.281

813.029

8 r l 816

810.154

808.435

CAPPG20362'7 1

CAPPG2O211'15

cAPPG2027283

cAPiG2o32't3l

CAPPG20l7010

CAPPG2033570

CAPPG2OI6966

CAPPG2O2O254

CAPPG2024d25

cAlPG20l5539

t1

s<,hyy,



l6

l7

l8

19

20

2I

22

CAPPc212t706

CAPPG2022994

CAPPG2020930

cAPPG20336',t7

0APPG2023158

cAPPG202t919

CAPPG2010969

CAPPG2028653

cAPPG2022603

cAlPG203l798

CAPPG202l109

CAPPG20l 0406

CAPPG2OI4I i 1

CAPPG20l9364

cAPPG20t2742

CAPPG20libl5

CAPP620l8090

CAPPG2035510

AKSIIAYA K C

ANJANA K

ATITULYA K P

MIDHIJNA A K

SNEHA ASHOK E V

ANAGHA K

AKIIILA V

ARYA ACHUTIIAN P
K

ADA,I{SH V V

AYANA T

ANUSREE K

PARVATHI K M

ANASWARA R

SNEHA DILEEP K

KRISHNAPRIYA K

AARSHA R

MEGHA T

ARCHANA A

807.21

805.997

805.197

804.688

802.125

801.281

798.372

798.OM

797.715

'197.562

797.16

796.403

795.966

795.593

795.222

794.954

193.966

793.'t47

24

2)

26

28

29

30

32
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34 CAPPG2O17546 ARYA P P

CAPPG2O2I282 NANDANA S S

793.56

793.t34

36

38

39

40

35

4l

42

43

44

45

46

4'7

CAPPG2OI3263 ATHIRA
CIIANDRAN K P

CAPPG2O19211 JINCY K

CAPPG2OI9844 AMAYA KP

191.779

'774.522

CAPPG2O29O36

CAPPG20204'71

CAPPG2O29583

CAPPG2O264I4

CAPPG20l73l5

CAPPG2024887

CAPPG20300l5

CAPPG2026333

CAPPG2O l 91?4

SHILPA P

ANJANA T P

ATHIRA M T

SANGEETT'A V B

SHILPA V

ANUSREE K

AMRITHLAI P

ANANYA P S

HARSHA K
HAREESH KUMAR

'789.404

787.938

786.866

785.663

785.544

783.7 5

'180.469

780.106

780.063

779.769

'7',l9.385

48

49

CAPPG20i?605 ATHULYA. SURENDRAN

CAPPG2O33I82 ARDRA K

CAPPG2O28195 ANUSzuYA K P

'778

'1',73.184
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CAPPG2028195

ve3a K



tl

54

5J

)o

5'7

58

59

60

6l

cAPPG2o2d l 76 SNEHA CHANDRAN
PV

ISHIKA S DAS

ANU P

\.ISMAYA ARA!'IND

SANGEETHA C

ARTJNDIIATHI M P

ADHITTIYA
SATHEESH N C

MANruSHA K V

SANDRA G K

ATHIRA T K

ASWATHI M

AISWARYA SUML
KUMAR P K

AMAYA K

SNICDI{A P V

't't2.659

64

CAPPG20l5825

CAPPG2020399

cAPPG20I9296

CAPPG2033 706

CAPPG20249t2

CAPPG20320l6

CAPPG2022'720

C.APPG2028270

CAPPG20l3370

CAPPG20l9877

CAPPG2O25844

CAPPG2023857

CAPPG2OIT09I

'77 r .Ol9

770.897

'770.866

'1',|0.59

710.438

'170.122

770.034

'169.903

169.469

'767.375

'766.96

766.841

166.282

't6s.428

765.232

CAPPG2O''095'ANJUSHAM

CAPPG2O3O972 ABINRAJP

.,.m**, SK-"J'Wo



I9)

6'7

68

69

70

7l

72

77

79

80

8l

82

83

CAPPG2OZ2765

CAPPG20t1944

CAPPG2015530

CAPPG2O3I411

cAPPG2o'l 3261

ANIJPAMA M

MINUSHA V K

VISHNUT,Iq.YA V

VARSHA O

VYSHNA!'I M B

764.903

'764.028

763.997

763.647

162.563

762.563CAPPG20l85l9

CAPPG2O1l564

CAPPG2O21248

CAPPG2OI66O2

CAPPG20l 3 502

CAPPG20352l4

CAPPG2026207

CAPPG20236.65

cAPPG2016394

CAPPG2018633

CAPPG2O:6i8]

cAPqp20l7867

CAPPG2OI972'1

SREELAKSHMI M S

MEGIIA K C

DIVYA K M

SREESHNA A

SRUfiII M

LISHITIIA V S

ANUSREE T

ARYAMOL E A

SARANYA K

THUSHIN SEKHAR
KR

'ASWATHI VS

SNEIIA V

AYANA SURNSH K P

762.25

761.07 5

760.769

760.41

759.833

759.303

'155.077

754.294

753.41

753.157

'75t.s28

7 50.',128

7-*\rr\irrrr,l
,.or "\f)" i;'.11"11i3

,e

.tu9nn,' i tu;'ilt oa' ":oto

.f,Mtru



85

86

CAPPG2025974

CAPPG2036270

CAPPG20l 2469

CAPPG2O2445'1

AKSHAYA S

ANAGIIA JAYARAJ
MM

AMJSRT G K

SAYANA K P

749.363

748.278

147.972

74',7.863

8'7

88

89

90

97

98

99

100

101

CAPPG2010988

CAPPG2013337

VISMAYA V

ANAGHA B S

747.593

741.491

'146.813

745.425

744.029

9l

92

93

94

CAPPG2O23636 ANAGHA K

CAPPG2OI3897 ADITHYADAS K

CAPPG2O2'1396 JITHIN K P

CAPPG20t7797

CAPPG202l930

RAGHYNATH C

APARNA
RAJENDRAN K

SNEHA P ..

DIIANISHA V P

ANUSREE B K

KRISHNAMAYA

ATHULYA P GOPI

SAYOOJYA VIJAY C

743.784

743.509

96 CAPPG2014l66

CAPPG2027983

CAPPG202l053

CAPPG2030003

CAPPG2011753

CAPPG203l535

743.028 t

142.8r

74t.',l16

'74L247

74r.028

't39.7 t5
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102

103

104

105

CAPPG2035248

cAPPG20I1737

CAPPG203l586

CAPPG20298l l

CAPPG20l9190

CAPPG20l7786

CAPPG2O I62 84

CAPPG20l9476

CAPPG20l6676

CAPPG2026532

cAJ|PG2025l42

CAPPG20l6530

cAPPG2026610

cAPPG2029402

cAPPS2OI6297

CAPPG2OI9919

CAPPG2O12628

739.54r

139.222

738.622

737.209

735.472

135.066

'734.15

734.554

734.116

733.11

132.116

132.615

731.654

AMRUTHA S

MEGI{A P

SISJRA V P

AKSHAYA
SUBHASH

ARYA B BABU

ADITHYA S

AMzuTIlAV

\,1SMAYA V S

ANJU STJRESH

.IEENAMOL K K

SARANYA D S

ANAGHA V K

STERLI
RAVEENDRAN V P

AKSIIAYASREE. M

SILPA P S

AMRUTHA K S

ANJANA V P

106

107

108

109

t10

lll

tt2

ll3

l14

115

116

1t'7

118

\i:
,. \il: it

"a;ft -:)')t

131.281

'731.25

13t.107

730.45
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t2l

t22

119

t20

t27

129

130

131

132

135

-136

CAPPG2010566

CAPPG20 14066

CAPPG20l494l

cAPPG20t9692

CAPPG20328 57

CAPPG20l7191

CAPPG2U3936

SNEITA M

ABHISIIA N

ARUN DAS

RIMSHA V

RISHIKISH M S

ANJITTIA P

AYANA K

SNEHA V V

ANANYA K

ANJALI T

129.rr6

728.406

'728.2t9

127.991

727.979

727.685

'72',1.466

726.53s

725.835

'125.397

123

t24

t25

126

128

CAPPG2025326

cAPPG2022l82

CAPPG2O3I2I9

CAPPG2OI7352 CHANDANAKP

CAPPG2025t99

CAPPG2028639

cAPPG20t 7878

cAPPG2023298

cAPPG2tl2$54

CAPPG2O36254

CAPPG2O15441

724.456

723.363

723.rT

723.156

722.1s

134

APARNA N

KA\'YA K

ASWATHI VIJAY C

BHUVANA
PUTHRATTIL

. RESMI K

HARSHA P

SANDRA.V

720.54

'7 t8.7 t5

lGl aotGia,r:nl])lal c€,)699
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qir,.'
ec) ()
'a,l

r h4i

tv
.'j,ef o.



138

139

140

t4l

142

t43

144

145

t46

147

148

r49

150

151

CAPPG201187l

cAPPG2073524

cAPPG2024648

CAPPG2O16079

VARSHA MOHAN

GOPIKA V R

!'ISMAYA M N

ANJITIIA T

ANUSREE K

ATH1RA C M

SRUTHI E P

ANAGHA R

JUIKTK

RINISIIA C P

APARNA A P

JWALA N K

ATHIRA
ATHIYEKKAL

SNE}IA C

ARJT'N
NARENDRAN

SANUMOL K P

AMINU P

CAPPG2ol0l l4

CAPPG20l9126

CAPPG20l3426

cAPPG2027495

cAPPG2034296

CAPPG20l9117

CAPPG2017l08

cAPPG2027016

CAPPG201 93 l7

CAPPG2O23498

cAPPG2029464

Y"a

cAPPG20I9419

CAPPG2032l38

'711.6'15

't t'l.216

715.268

115.028

7 t0.238

70'1.147

'706.759

105.535

100.59

700.219

700.063

69'1.935

6sl31s

696.43s

695.843

69s.187

694.904

$W-*{.q^'K'



154

l)f

t56

157

158

159

CAPPG2O32351 ATIIULYAMOHAN

CAPPG2OI2'795 ANJATI P*

CAPPG2O33475 AJEESHMAPV

CA?PG2OI9I34 APARNAP

CAPPG2O2482'I SNEIIA E C

CAPPG2O2OI56 KA'VYA

694.615

693.2r8

692.388

692.116

690.835

689.907

CAPPG2O26433

CAPPG20t2163

CAPPG202028 1

CAPPG20 I 9062

SREEDHARAN C

DILSHA M

ATHIRA P VINOD

NAYANA P

AKASH A P

SNE}IA M R

MEG}IAKRISHNA R

MEGHA NC

RTSHMA K

JISHNU C

JISNA A K

SNEIIA E K

CAPPG2O2I42I

CAPPG2O27254

689.325

689.281

689.107

688.56

688.502

688.156

687.465

68',1.3t2

686.678

686.372

686.t91

CAPPG2O29198

CAPPG2036349

CAPPG2020587

CAPPG203l711

ctPPc2o2i3g:'

J-
vKt',/.ik\ u l

ilj:)1 irtl-'ii.'r)olil .l,r,rc!l1 r

e;!nu3,i, et,l'tl:,:6r)'.'": jl r!

{.Wq -



t'7r

172

t'74

175

r16

t'7'7

178

179

CAPPG2O22q86 SONTMA PREM C K

CAPPG2OI3683 HARIPRIYA C P

CAPPG2OI84OI SHIJITHA E P

CAPPG2O14O28 ATHIRA A

CAPPG2bI1565 AISWARYAVP

CAPPG2OI6597 SREYA E.K

CAPPG2OI?8I1 PAVITHRA K

CAPPG2OI65O6 HARIPRIYA SAJEEV

CAPPG2O2O857 ANJIMA
SIJRENDRAN C

CAPPG2O25325 SARA}TYA P R

CA?PG2O27I5O AISWARYAAJI

CAPPG2O26I83 SHILPAKK

CAPPG2O1K554 NEERAJ T K

CAPPG2OI55?9 AMRUTHA T

CAPPG2O18O69 NADI{ULAM

CAPPd2O2O82O ARSHA KP

CAPPG2O3380I AKXINA C

CAPPG2OI8971 GOPIKADAS K T

685.947

685.?16

685.716

685.513

683.74'7

683.156

682.04r

6't9263

678.585

678.585

617.928

6'77.841

6'7'7.468

616.309

673.969

6',72.99'l

612.481

6',72.282

rd xj.' r-:,t1.;o; c6r!lgl
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189 CAPPG2O3259 AHANAMR

CAPPG2O2O278 ASWATHY K V

CAPPG2OI2II2 SOUMYAA

CAPPG2O264O3 MINUCK

CAPPG2;2463I SAITHYA S S

PRASOON M

SANIKA T T

NIMISIIA A

SWATTII K

SARTGA C H

672.218

671.304

669.747

668.916

668.812

668.456

661.997

667.188

666.554

666.532

665.875

66s.2r9

665.2r9

665.022

664.06

663.687

663.09',1

190

r93

191

192

l9'l

198

199

200

201

t94

195

tg6

CAPPG2O3O949 N]MNARAJEK

CAPPG2O222I2 ARSHA V S

202

203

204

205

CAPPG2A2867

CAPPG2032900

CAPPG2026483

CAPPG2O I 795 3

CAPPG2032999

CAPPG20l8720

CAPPG2029553

CAPPG2O28203

CAPPG2ul085
! q:.

CAPPG2M6263

KRISHNd MOIIAN K

SISIRA V M

MEGHA P

VISMAYA V P

CHANDANA
SANTHOSH

bK"
LL?l ltlr.):ti:rirjtj[; ].1tr,:la

6 4tgmari. rtol,1l1,.-nt; r7rli"
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206

215

207

208

209

2to

'2ll

212

2t3

214

CAPPG20285 l 3

CAPPG20l 9970

CAPPG20l7148

CAPPG2D|4324

CAPPG2U3062

CAPPG202'O7 5

CAPPG20l8579

ANAGHA Srm.lAt

AISWARYA C P

SANUA T

ARCHANA SAJITH

THEERTHA T

KA\ryA P

ANAGHA K P

663.097

663.031

662.3'75

662.37 5

66r.8',12

661.163

660.581

660.406CAPPG2O24589 AISWANYAA

CAPPG2O229O8 KA!'YA T 660.012

659.247CAPPG2O32749 ARYA SURXNDR]{{
P.

216

21'7

2t8

2t9

220

221

222

CAPPG2O29OO7

CAPPG20l 85 75

CAPPG2016111

CAPPG2027202

CAPPG2OI346I

CAPPG2G?t661

AKSHAYA MANOJ

SYAMLI P K

MKISHA C

ANJANA N

SANruSHA C K

. ARUNIMA E M

659.128

659.093

tss.osJ

658.175

6s6.928

656.81

6s6.468

655.878

CAPPG2O34845 ANUSREE V M

CAPPG2O124OO ANJAUK P

zrq{l-.;ir;
Le1 ail:rc,::-r rr),j i:i it.-.:-,,
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225

CAPPG2034866

cAPPG20229l5

CAPPG2019464

CAPPG2023365

CAPPG2018451

CAPPG2035982

cAPPG2023229

cAPPG20l642',1

KEERTHANA V S

MALAVIKA M

ARYA K R

VISMAYA !'INOD

RAI{UL DEV P

ANURAG K

A1SWARYA K P

ASHIKA T

654.893

654.872

654.812

654.316

653.691

653.441

652.022

651.263

22't

228

229

230

234

CAPPG20l 6934

cAPPG2025l83

ctlPG20t4412

cAPPG2033647

CAPPG2028825

CAPPG202348 8

CAPPG20248s8

lt-
CAPPG202tt64l

SNEIIA M

IUENru.P

650.715

650.2'7g

KRISHNA DINESH

SHARATII K

AMALJITH EV

ATT1IRA K K

ANUSREE T K

.ARYA.J.P

649.25

648.54r

648.09

64',1.206

645.247

644.809

644.559

643.191

235

236

237

238

239

240 CAPPF'2O25945 ANUSREE N M

CAPPG2O3O892 VRINDHA S

&"
$1,1*;l;g;;;:;'



242 642.',l31

64t.659243

244

. 245

246

247

248

249

250

251

CAPPG2OI7339 DI!'YA M T

CAPPG2O31I59 SAXANYAMOL K C

CAPPG2O22933 SARANYA M E

CAPPG2OI657I DILSHAM,V

CAPPG2;33256 KAVYA A M

253

254

255

256

258

632.472

$2.|n

63t.969

631.5',7 5

630.81

630.656

629.935

CAPPG2OII412

CAPPG20278 I 5

CAPPG2O22372

cAPPc2026918

CAPPG2030692

CAPPG2O2'7140

CAPPG2O2482\

cAPPG2024681

CAPPG2034802

cAPPG2036680

CAPPG2023866

CAPPG2O27031

ROSHMA T

ARYA K

ANASWARA S
SUDHEER

640.5

638-247

637.043

635.513

634.059

633.303

633.085

SRUTHI KRISHNA. P

VISHNU PRIYA
CIIANDRAN

ANAMIKA K

AMAYAKM

APARNA P

ABHISREESHA S S

YEDHU S

\rySHNAVI V V

ARYA P

%g
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. 259

260

261

262

263

'264

265

266

267

268

269

CAPPG2OI2122

CAPPG2023344

CAPPG20l9709

CAPPG2O2I29O

cA?PG2019924

CAPPG2O3OI 16

CAPPG2O24556

c,\PPG2034347

CAPPG2AOOT'1

CAPPG2024155

CAPPG2O29540

cAPPG2032336

CAPPG2O2'567

CAPPG2022t36

Y";

cAPPG20334l8

CAPPG2O3O636

ASHNA P

AIIANA K P

AMRUTHA R

628.185

627.1'79

626.26

622.935

621.t84

620.768

620.134

619.316

611.903

616.2t9

616.154

615.969

615.969

615.29

614.3'12

613.878

613.125

61 1.84

BSOSNA N V

ATHIRA S S

SIKHA T

DHANISHA K

MEGHA T

AKSIIAYA P V

ASWATHI B S

SILPA C

SRXSHA N

SONA A M

PAILAVI M

SIJDHEERA K V

ASWATHI T P

BINSHA P

KRISHNA MAI}HU K

CAPPG20334'79

CAPPG20l t25s

LU' i I r.: ._.i,ijjn;;,.j!!;!.!
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277 CAPPG2011860

CAPPG2O33759

cAPPG203l4'73

CAPPG2033l31

CA?PG2030032

cAPPG2031492

CAPPG20332ll

CAPPG2OI8?05

cAPPG2028og2

CAPPG2030709

CAPPG2025388

1APPG2035797

cAPPG20.r'7337

cAPPG2024'797

CAPPG2OIOT40

CAPPG2036000
Y::

CAPPG2O1O397

CAPPG2020635

SHREYA B

SREEYA S

ASWANTH B

NEETHU. P.K

SNEIIA N

SONA P T

SARITIIA E

DHWANISHA P T

ANUSMAYA V P

ANOOP M P

SRUTHI N S

NITHIN V P

SUBITTIA K V

ABHISHA K K

ANJANA PREM

SIVANI K BIru

ANANTHU RAMESH

AGHIN P

6t1.40'7

611.013

610.313

610.028

608.715

608.366

608.059

605.303

605.053

603.925

603.',128

603.34',1

602.219

60l.l9l

599.843

599.344

59'7.91

59',7.331

lnnQD



298

296

297

299

300

302

303

295

304

309

CAPPG2024l53

0APPG202'7112

CAPPG202l 780

CAPPG2O335I5

CAPPG2023522

CAPPG202l4lt

CAPPG202905l

cA?PG2017889

CAPPG2037086

CAPPG2032035

CAPPG2O25702

CAPPG2O365OO

CAPPG2031300

CAPPG202I068

ANJIMA RAJ K

KAVYA IYOTHY K

ATHUL KIRAN NV

JISHNA ASHOKAN K
K

SANDRA K

SANDRA M

ADTTHYA P

YIJKTIIA K

GOPIKA M

595.459

594.629

593.468

592.375

592.091

591.'719

590.747

588.372

587.935

58't.322

587.279

586.25

585.157
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